## E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB788

## Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. On page 6, line 7, strike "statutes" and insert
- 2 "statute"; and in line 16, after "Unit" insert "Security Interest".
- 3 2. On page 8, line 9, after "measure" insert an
- 4 underscored comma; in line 16 after "unit" insert an underscored
- 5 comma; and in lines 18 and 19 strike "other limited" and insert
- 6 "limited other".
- 7 3. On page 9, lines 1 and 2, strike "other limited" and
- 8 insert "limited other"; and in line 3 strike "statutes" and insert
- 9 "statute".